Date

September 28, 2011
September 28, 2011
September 28, 2011
September 28, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
December 12, 2011
December 15, 2011
February 20, 2012
February 20, 2012
February 21, 2012
March 9, 2012

Amount
$872.46
$541.01
$115.51
$93.00
$853.92
$430.80
$262.67
$116.70
$54.24
$100.00
$1,352.60
$368.65
$262.98
$41.00
$270.07

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Expense Category
Travel - Meals

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meals

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Meals

Travel - Meals

Travel - Meals

Travel - Incidentals
Meal

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation

Description

Annual CHAO Convention

Annual CHAO Convention

Annual CHAO Convention - Group of 4
Annual CHAO Convention

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve - Group of 7
OHA Health Achieve - Group of 4
OHA Health Achieve

Airport quick card

Christmas Function

CHAO Advisory Meeting

CHAO Advisory Meeting

CHAO Advisory Meeting

OHA Health Achieve - Pre-payment



