## Tracy Buckler - President & CEO Expense Category Description

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
September 28, 2011	\$872.46	Travel - Meals	Annual CHAO Convention
September 28, 2011	\$541.01	Travel - Accommodation	Annual CHAO Convention
September 28, 2011	\$115.51	Travel - Meals	Annual CHAO Convention - Group of 4
September 28, 2011	\$93.00	Travel - Taxi	Annual CHAO Convention
November 6-9, 2011	\$853.92	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$430.80	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$262.67	Travel - Meals	OHA Health Achieve - Group of 7
November 6-9, 2011	\$116.70	Travel - Meals	OHA Health Achieve - Group of 4
November 6-9, 2011	\$54.24	Travel - Meals	OHA Health Achieve
December 12, 2011	\$100.00	Travel - Incidentals	Airport quick card
December 15, 2011	\$1,352.60	Meal	Christmas Function
February 20, 2012	\$368.65	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Advisory Meeting
February 20, 2012	\$262.98	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Advisory Meeting
February 21, 2012	\$41.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Advisory Meeting
March 9, 2012	\$270.07	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve - Pre-payment